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ANZ V2 PLUS STATEMENT

STATEMENT NUMBER 129

01 JANUARY 2022 TO 30 JUNE 2022
THE DIRECTORS
COLES CHOICE MEATS PTY LTD
PO BOX 36
SPALDING SA 5454

WELCOME TO YOUR ANZ ACCOUNT AT A GLANCE

Account Details

RODNEY M COLES & BEVERLEY J Opening balance:

COLES ATF $22,24-3.40

COLES CHOICE MEATS P/L MGT
SUPER FUND

Total deposits:

Branch Number (BSB) ? 1 2,803 044
015-141

Total withdrawals:
Account Number

9069-40437 *30,621.91

Closing balance:

'4,424.93

Notice something different?
Welcome to your new look statement. You can find out more here anz.com/yourstatement

If you haven't already switched off paper for your ANZ V2 PLUS statement, follow the link above to find out how.

NEED TO GET IN TOUCH?

% = =

Enquiries: 132833 OR ANZ Internet Banking OR V2 PLUS Service Centre
Lost/Stolen Cards: 1800 033 844 www.anz.com Locked Bag 3000, Collins St West
Fax: 1800671 800 MELBOURNE VIC 8007

Australia and New Zealand Banking Group Limited (ANZ) ABN 11 005 357 522. Australian Credit Licence No. 234527. ANZ's colour blue is a trade mark of ANZ.
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ANZ V2 PLUS STATEMENT

Account Number: 9069-40437

Transaction Details

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Date  Transaction Details Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance ()

2022

01JAN OPENING BALANCE 22,243.40

06 JAN DEPOSIT 80.00 22,323.40
FROM BETASCORE P/L WAGES

13JAN DEPOSIT 80.00 22,403.40
FROM BETASCORE P/L WEEKLY PAYMENT

19 JAN DEPOSIT 93.66 22,497.06
FROM MAGELLAN MAGELLAN0002719817

19JAN DEPOSIT 348.69 22,845.75
FROM MAGELLAN MAGELLAN0002682904

20JAN DEPOSIT 80.00 22,925.75
FROM BETASCORE P/L WEEKLY PAYMENT

20 JAN DEPOSIT 615.83 23,541.58
FROM BETASCORE P/L DEC SUPER

27 JAN DEPOSIT 80.00 23,621.58
FROM BETASCORE P/L WEEKLY PAYMENT

01 FEB DEPOSIT 1,478.75 25,100.33
FROM ATO ATO001000016381491

03 FEB DEPOSIT 80.00 25,180.33
FROM BETASCORE P/L WEEKLY PAYMENT

10 FEB  DEPOSIT 80.00 25,260.33
FROM BETASCORE P/L WEEKLY PAYMENT

17 FEB  DEPOSIT 80.00 25,340.33
FROM BETASCORE P/L WEEKLY PAYMENT

21FEB  DEPOSIT 503.86 25,844.19
FROM BETASCORE P/L JAN SUPER 22

24 FEB DEPOSIT 80.00 25,924.19
FROM BETASCORE P/L WEEKLY PAYME NT

25FEB  ANZ INTERNET BANKING BILLPAY 86.29 25,837.90
SA WATER 649648

03 MAR DEPOSIT 80.00 25,917.90
FROM BETASCORE P/L WEEKLY PAYMENT

04 MAR DEPOSIT 88.05 26,005.95
FROM WATERMARK AB 0011673112

10 MAR DEPOSIT 80.00 26,085.95
FROM BETASCORE P/L WEEKLY PAYMENT

11 MAR DEPOSIT 400.00 26,485.95
FROM ARGO INVESTMENTS S00044639238

15 MAR ANZ INTERNET BANKING BILLPAY 103.43 26,382.52
AGL STH AUST P/L 915876

17 MAR DEPOSIT 80.00 26,462.52
FROM BETASCORE P/L WEEKLY PAYMENT

23 MAR DEPOSIT 730.79 27,193.31
FROM WOODSIDE FIN21/00638387

24 MAR DEPOSIT 167.57 27,360.88
FROM SANTOS DIVIDEND AUF22/00916638

24 MAR DEPOSIT 80.00 27,440.88
FROM BETASCORE P/L WEEKLY PAYMENT
TOTALS AT END OF PAGE $189.72 $5,387.20

ANZ Financial Services Licence Number 234527
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ANZ V2 PLUS STATEMENT

Account Number: 9069-40437

Date  Transaction Details Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance ()

24 MAR DEPOSIT 503.86 27,944.74
FROM BETASCORE P/L FEB SUPER

28 MAR DEPOSIT 2,704.73 30,649.47
FROM BHP GROUP DIV Al385/00457179

31 MAR DEPOSIT 80.00 30,729.47
FROM BETASCORE P/L WEEKLY PAYMENT

01 APR  QUARTERLY INTEREST 0.76 30,730.23

07 APR  DEPOSIT 80.00 30,810.23
FROM BETASCORE P/L WEEKLY PAYMENT

14 APR DEPOSIT 80.00 30,890.23
FROM BETASCORE P/L WEEKLY PAYMENT

21 APR DEPOSIT 80.00 30,970.23
FROM BETASCORE P/L WEEKLY PAYMENT

28 APR DEPOSIT 80.00 31,050.23
FROM BETASCORE P/L WEEKLY PAYMENT

28 APR  DEPOSIT 615.83 31,666.06
FROM BETASCORE P/L MARCH 22 SUPER

02 MAY DEPOSIT 1,463.00 33,129.06
FROM ATO ATO002000016390533

05 MAY ANZ INTERNET BANKING BILLPAY 24,689.55 8,439.51
MORGANS FINANCIAL 926654

05 MAY DEPOSIT 80.00 8,519.51
FROM BETASCORE P/L WEEKLY PAYMENT

12 MAY DEPOSIT 80.00 8,599.51
FROM BETASCORE P/L WEEKLY PAYMENT

19 MAY ANZ INTERNET BANKING BILLPAY 4,660.00 3,939.51
MORGANS FINANCIAL 426490

19 MAY DEPOSIT 80.00 4,019.51
FROM BETASCORE P/L WEEKLY PAYMENT

26 MAY DEPOSIT 80.00 4,099.51
FROM BETASCORE P/L WEEKLY PAYMENT

26 MAY DEPOSIT 503.86 4,603.37
FROM BETASCORE P/L APRIL SUPER

27 MAY ANZ INTERNET BANKING BILLPAY 350.11 4,253.26
SA WATER 688975

02 JUN DEPOSIT 80.00 4,333.26
FROM BETASCORE P/L WEEKLY PAYMENT

09 JUN DEPOSIT 80.00 4,413.26
FROM BETASCORE P/L COLES CHOICE

16 JUN DEPOSIT 80.00 4,493.26
FROM BETASCORE P/L COLES CHOICE

21JUN ANZINTERNET BANKING BILLPAY 106.03 4,387.23
AGL STH AUST P/L 650491

23 JUN DEPOSIT 80.00 4,467.23
FROM BETASCORE P/L WEEKLY PAYMENT

23JUN DEPOSIT 503.86 4,971.09
FROM BETASCORE P/L MAY SUPER22

27 JUN ANZ INTERNET BANKING BILLPAY 626.50 4,344.59
TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 837979

30JUN DEPOSIT 80.00 4,424.59
FROM BETASCORE P/L WEEKLY PAYMENT

01JUL QUARTERLY INTEREST 0.34 4,424.93
TOTALS AT END OF PAGE $30,432.19 $7,416.24
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ANZ V2 PLUS STATEMENT

Account Number: 9069-40437

TOTALS AT END OF PERIOD $30,621.91 $12,803.44 $4,424.93
This Statement Includes
Interest Paid $1.10

Yearly Summary

Financial Year to 30/06

Interest Paid

$3.20

Interest rate at date of statement issue .01% p.a

How to read this statement: This statement covers transactions on your account
for the quarter ending 30 June 2022.

Interest shown as paid on 1 July 2022 will be reported to the Australian
Taxation Office for the 2023 income year.

If you have any difficulty reading this statement please contact the V2 PLUS
Service Centre 13 28 33.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

PLEASE CHECK THE ENTRIES AND CALL 13 28 33 REGARDING ANY ERRORS ON THIS

STATEMENT.

All entries generated are subject to authorisation and verification, and if necessary, adjustments will appear on a later statement.

Further information in relation to this product (including details of benefits or fees and charges) is available on request and you can
access this information by reviewing the Terms and Conditions, and Fees and Charges brochures which can be found at anz.com or by

calling 1313 14.

If you have a complaint about an ANZ product or service, please contact us and we will try to resolve the issue as quickly as possible. Our
customer complaints guide is available at https://www.anz.com.au/support/contact-us/compliments-suggestions-complaints/,

alternatively you may wish to:

Call e General enquiries 1313 14 Write ANZ Complaint Resolution Team

US: o Ifyou're overseas +613 96839999 US| ocked Bag 4050,

Visit At your nearest ANZ branch.

If you have a Relationship Manager,

e ANZ Complaint Resolution Team on South Melbourne VIC 3205 please feel free to contact them.
1800 805 154 or ANZ online complaints form:
¢ If you're deaf, hard of hearing and/or https://www.anz.com.au/support/contact-us/compliments-suggestions-complaints/feedback/

have a speech impairment, call

133 677 or visit the National Relay
Service at:
https://nrschat.nrscall.gov.au/nrs/

internetrelay

If an issue has not been resolved to your satisfaction, you can lodge a complaint with the Australian Financial Complaints Authority
(AFCA). AFCA provides fair and independent financial services complaint resolution that is free to consumers.

Call: 1800 931 678 (free call within Australia), Write Australian Financial Complaints Authority Limited
or +61 1800 931 678 (International) t0:  GPOBox3,
Online:  Email: info@afca.org.au Melbourne VIC 3001

Web: www.afca.org.au
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